Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

9-16-2005

LU announces Jump Start schedule

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

LINDENWOD

LU announces Jump Start schedule

Lindenwood University is offering 32 courses as part of its Jump Start program, which allows transfer students and those registering late to get a semester of coursework without having to wait until spring.

Modeled after Lindenwood's successful "J-term," or January term, Jump Start classes begin October 3. The classes meet fewer weeks than the traditional semester coursework, but meet for a longer period of time each week, said Provost Jim Evans.

Courses are offered in many areas of study, including art, communications, humanities, management, sciences and physical education.

Evans said he considers this a perfect opportunity for students who still want to attend college but did not want to wait until the beginning of the spring semester.

For information on the Jump Start classes, call 636-949-4949.

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations
Lindenwood University
publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933